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Dijeane Cristiane Fontenele Nogueira
Dilael Amorim dos Santos
Dilciana da Silva Cravo Campos
Dilcielle Amaral da Costa
Dilcilene da Silva Costa

Dilcilene do Espirito Santo Amaral
Dilcilene dos Santos Gomes
Dilcilene Lobato Pinho

Dilea Leal dos Santos

Dilelma Melo da Silva

Dilene dos Santos Pinheiro

Dilly do Socorro Silva Santos
Dilma Marques Farias

Dilson Melo Ribeiro

Dimas Nascimento Fernandes
Dina de Alcantara Martins

Dina Lucia Barroso da Silva Amaral
Dinah Batalha Valente

Dinaldo dos Santos Costa
Dinaléia Miranda da Silva

Dinalva Andrade Cardoso

Dinelza dos Santos Ribeiro
Dinisleu Eleoterio da Silva
Diogenes Thiago Brito Ferreira
Dioginis Silva Grunupp

Dioginiz Ribeiro Santos

Diogo Alves Martins

Diogo Araujo Costa

Diogo Botelho dos Santos

Diogo da Silva Guimaraes

Diogo dos Santos Neri

Diogo Farias Xavier

Diogo Francisco Souza de Moraes
Diogo Hilberto Barbosa Velasco
Diogo Jorge Gongalves Castro
Diogo Leno Bezerra do Rosario
Diogo Mata dos Santos

Diogo Pompeu Chaves

Diogo Silva Borges

Diogo Silva Gomes

Diogo Tavares Veloso

Dionata da Silva Costa

Dionathan Miranda Santos

Dione Lima do Nascimento
Dioney Silva de Jesus

Dionice Maciel Rafael

Dionni Cristina Guimaraes Borges
Diowillman Pantoja Pereira
Dirceu Correa Martins

Dirley Moraes Rodrigues

Dirna Clei Carvalho Pantoja
Dislene Medeiros Silva

Divaldo Mendes Silva Filho
Divana Correa Freitas

Divani Pena Santos

Diviane Lobato Mesquita

Divina do Espirito Santo Araujo Souza
Djalma Reis da Costa

Djean Patrick Cabral de Jesus
Dolores Pereira dos Santos
Domingas Castro Magno
Domingas Denildes Oliveira Sousa
Domingas Dilma Pinheiro Estumano
Domingas Eliane Marques Ribeiro
Domingas Gomes Marques
Domingas Nilcely Farias da Conceicao
Domingas Ramos Ribeiro Palheta
Domingos Brehme Pimentel Moraes
Domingos Miranda Farias Junior
Dominique Fernanda Pereira Carvalho
Donathas Almeida Portela
Donizete Borges Silva

Donizete dos Santos Vieira
Donnys Bastos da Silva Ferreira
Doracy Sa Oliveira

Doralice Santos da Silva
Dorenice dos Santos Araujo
Doriane Cordeiro de Gois

Doriane do Espirito Santo Costa
Doriani do Rosario Choe
Dorilenes da Costa Silva
Dorisman Ribeiro Ferreira
Dorivaldo Gomes da Silva
Douglas Anastacio Peniche dos Santos
Douglas Antunes Barbosa
Douglas Barbosa Pereira

Douglas Cordeiro da Silva
Douglas Costa Reis

Douglas Dinelle Oliveira da Silva
Douglas dos Santos Lisboa
Douglas dos Santos Rodrigues
Douglas Goncalves Fernandes
Douglas Henrick Rodrigues Costa
Douglas Henrique Moraes Prado
Douglas Leite Aragao

Douglas Luis Nascimento da Cruz
Douglas Luiz de Souza Nunes
Douglas Magno de Freitas
Douglas Pantoja Leal

Douglas Rodrigues de Sousa
Douglas Wilian dos Santos Vidal
Douglas Willian de Aviz Miranda
Driele Cristina do Carmo Moraes
Driele Cristina Gomes Ramires
Driele Londres da Silva Conceigédo
Drielle Franciene Machado Barata
Drielle Jacob Rodrigues

Drielly Gaby de Sousa Lima
Drielly Suellenn Souza Rodrigues
Driely Cristina da Costa

Drilene Mendes Rezende

Dryelle Helena Pinto das Neves
Dryeny de Sousa Lobo

Duan Sibelly Mendes Modesto
Dulceane Vieira da Costa
Dulcicleide Brito Ferreira
Dulcineide Silva Carvalho
Dulcirene de Brito Bandeira

Dulli Herondina de Paula Fonseca
Durcineia Ferreira Monteiro
Durval Dib Lima Nascimento Junior

Dvania do Socorro dos Santos Monteiro

Dyego Rafael Palheta de Almeida
Dyelys de Paula de Souza Coelho
Dyene Hellen Felix Pinheiro

Dyenne Amador Nogueira

Dyenne Cristina Conceigao dos Santos
Dyogo de Paiva Maia

Dyogo Melo Pereira

Eberte Garcia Brito Moraes

00519460251
01435430247
79019013220
00683141244
00942503244
00275397254
01572399260
99480689200
00772385246
01608693236
01156288274
87040158272
79343589204
00142209201
01017566232
00229599206
79285490263
00586534229
99378230210
78520908268
01486704239
82194114220
00522057209
95102345249
00574795260
00459629280
01569438242
00563431245
01763527247
00049584200
99109077200
01319962238
95737030253
00114716200
00896907295
01044791241
00991852290
89130081220
01954069235
98510894272
00449030229
92615635204
00820716243
94023840220
00830116257
01633283232
93244240259
84249102220
01436235243
93226071220
78086035204
00570379229
00556701216
01477645217
00358671248
85764647215
93060289204
98055003220
00178247294
01539084248
88916952204
76375846234
93341768220
85048623215
02712401301
01576647242
91213649234
00134342259
74863940220
80958974268
76532704253
01364322200
96434201249
98427016204
99034581268
98834096215
93089120291
84750928291
01464888221
01358392200
00879547294
00412462257
78069440287
98412833287
50793438268
00127335200
00547481276
87384175291
87839881220
00898924294
00175713243
00416862250
00903249278
01135610240
01063919258
00912989203
00064442292
00746771282
02151195252
00834982226
00662546202
00538862246
00633932205
01023686279
00617035245
01907086200
01977902243
01035869209
00675057248
00239475275
91229634215
84013478234
93017995291
78770955204
00143930265
00107463237
89703952291
00080553273
80665799268
88764982220
02004578297
01425762204
84246707287
01952479223
01624527213
93460279249
01327549247
94967440282
95327584291
87871149253

Sacramenta
Sacramenta
Jurunas
Cabanagem
Bengui

Guama
Sacramenta
Jurunas

Agulha (icoaraci)
Bengui

Bengui

Agulha (icoaraci)
Itaiteua (Outeiro)
Sacramenta
Bengui

Guama

Guama

Coqueiro
Jurunas

S&o Bras

Guama

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Marco

Bengui
Sacramenta
Terra Firme
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Campina (icoaraci)
Guama

Bengui

Telégrafo sem fio
Telégrafo sem fio
Cabanagem
Bengui

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Cruzeiro (icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Cabanagem
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Guama
Cremagao
Bengui

Jurunas
Sacramenta
Bengui

Jurunas
Sacramenta
Tenoné
Sacramenta
Sacramenta
Telégrafo sem fio
Bengui

Terra Firme
Agulha (icoaraci)
Cremagao

Marco

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Mangueirdo

Sao Joao do Outeiro

(Outeiro)

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Tapana

Cidade Velha
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Guama
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Condor

Telégrafo sem fio
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Parque Verde
Bengui

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Guama
Val-de-Cées
Telégrafo sem fio
Telégrafo sem fio
Bengui

Pedreira

Agulha (icoaraci)
Terra Firme
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Cabanagem
Pedreira

Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Agulha (icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Campina (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Aguas Lindas
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Guama

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Terra Firme
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Tenoné

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Terra Firme

S&o Clemente
Parque Verde
Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Pedreira

Sao Joao do Outeiro

(Outeiro)
Itaiteua (Outeiro)
Condor
Cabanagem
Sacramenta
Bengui

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Guama
Sacramenta
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Bengui

Pedreira
Sacramenta
Sacramenta
Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Canudos

Guama
Maracangalha
Pedreira

Jurunas

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
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BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
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BELEM
BELEM
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Ed Wilson Gomes da Silva
Edberg Pantoja de Farias
Edcarlos da Conceicao dos Santos
Edcarlos de Oliveira Magalhaes
Edcleide Nunes Gonzaga

Eddy dos Santos Carvalho

Eddy Merckx Santos de Souza
Edejane Silva Pantoja

Eden Carlos Paiva Gatinho
Edenilda Silva dos Santos
Edenilde Alves Mendonga
Edenilde Fonseca Santos
Edenildes Santos da Silva
Edenilson Cordeiro Teixeira
Edenilze Dickson Alves

Edenilze Rodrigues da Silva
Edenise Cleia Silva Ramos
Edenize do Socorro Souza Amora
Edeone Furtado da Silva

Eder Clauber Raiol Nascimento
Eder Cunha Negrao

Eder de Oliveira Leones

Eder de Souza da Costa

Eder Jose Cleofas Conceicao
Eder Lira da Silva

Eder Santos da Silva

Eder Sebastido Nascimento Sodré
Ederson de Lima Barbosa
Ederson Gomes da Silva
Ederson Sandro Pinheiro da Costa
Ederson Silva Braz

Ederson Teixeira da Silva

Edesio da Conceigdo Asevedo
Edevaldo Nogueira Bandeira
Edgar Pimentel Caetano de Lima
Ediana Ferreira Pereira

Ediana Oliveira da Silva

Ediana Pantoja de Sousa

Ediane Cristina Brito dos Santos
Ediane de Lima Sena

Ediane Gabriela Ferreira Landeira
Ediane Maria dos Reis Cruz
Ediane Menezes e Silva

Ediane Negrao Souza

Ediane Silva de Jesus

Edicarlos da Silva Rosa
Edicarlos Pinheiro da Silva
Edicklane Silva Ferreira

Edicleia Aires Brauna

Edicleia do Socorro Nazare da Silva
Edicleia Ferreira Barros

Edicleia Teixeira Nunes
Edicleide Farias dos Santos
Edicleide Vale de Souza
Edicleusa Souza Barbosa

Ediel da Silva

Ediel Souza da Silva

Edielen Nascimento da Costa
Edielma Teixeira de Almeida
Edielson da Costa Correa
Edielson da Luz Guimaraes
Edielson Garcia dos Santos
Edielson Henrique Silva da Silva
Edielton Furtado Lobato

Ediene da Silva Fernandes
Ediene dos Santos Silva

Ediene Moraes da Silva
Ediglauce da Silva Cordeiro
Edigleice de Jesus Neves
Edijane dos Santos Moreira
Edijane Vieira Rodrigues

Edil Rodrigues da Silva

Edila Monteiro da Silva

Edilaine Brito Rocha

Edilaine Cristina da Silva Cardoso
Edilaine das Merces Gomes
Edilane Martins Costa

Edilane Thais Araujo da Silva
Edilany Pereira da Silveira
Edilea da Rocha Jesus

Edilea do Socorro Moraes Almeida
Edilea Feitosa Machado

Edileia Barros da Silva

Edileia do Socorro Santana de Souza
Edileia Oliveira da Silva

Edilena dos Passos Correa
Edilena Karina Coelho dos Santos
Edilena Moraes Paixao

Edilena Rodrigues Cardoso
Edilene Baia Ferreira

Edilene Barata Ferreira

Edilene Barbosa do Nascimento
Edilene Correa de Oliveira
Edilene Cristina Quaresma Cardoso
Edilene Cruz dos Santos

Edilene de Souza Santa Brigida
Edilene do Socorro da Silva Assis
Edilene do Socorro Dias

Edilene do Socorro Nascimento
Edilene Gomes da Silva

Edilene Gomes da Silva

Edilene Leal Progenio

Edilene Maia Moraes

Edilene Maria Soares Fonseca
Edilene Miranda Ferreira

Edilene Moraes Conceicao
Edilene Moura de Castro

Edilene Palheta Araujo

Edilene Passinho Rodrigues
Edilene Pereira de Aragao
Edilene Pereira de Souza
Edilene Perreira Faro

Edilene Rodrigues da Silva
Edilene Saldanha do Nascimento
Edilene Silva dos Santos

Edilene Vale Martins

Edileusa Oliveira dos Santos
Edileuza dos Santos Pinheiro
Edileuza dos Santos Ribeiro
Edilma Elane Pinheiro da Silva
Edilma Gomes Gama

Edilon Silva da Cruz

Edilson Bruno Duarte Cardoso
Edilson Castro de Melo

Edilson Cruza Pereira

Edilson de Lima Silva

Edilson Gomes Gama

Edilson Junior Cordeiro de Lima
Edilson Pantoja da Costa

Edilson Silva do Nascimento
Edilucia Martins dos Santos

00551156244
01618623222
00525252282
72935618220
01154461254
92939546215
00855140208
83964975249
01662371241
00561205248
01188729233
02066377210
93955693287
96231297268
94705186249
95260307291
01637077238
00764927299
01885214294
79240011234
87354772291
01162119209
00955196299
87171694291
74621467204
73281336272
00740367269
76393909234
00694315230
91642922234
00474938280
99413019215
00410699276
90469224215
92047440220
00074542281
01467272230
00105115207
79687946253
01193894280
00093259212
01006841229
89821190278
96295031234
00972129200
01561746266
90547519249
93675496368
94240671272
94206597200
99799367204
01601558279
01321430205
96405732215
71638741204
00277342260
53776461268
74190440230
01155731271
00724871276
00425252256
01863238247
00709750277
02074444206
95024026268
91208319272
97889776268
91668590263
00581603290
84331445291
00927611279
00253416264
89470125215
01667838202
00546806201
01259853209
00350094209
84649364272
00774479213
78589460215
95729577249
54116511234
01925533212
95123270230
76697371234
91405971215
00914583239
90989376249
90939360268
00501690255
77192966215
77049900206
85123226249
93197209249
69479135272
00965732282
00963533258
92812341220
90620780282
01903189292
01719325286
00173524281
83058010206
00756314232
01386014290
82986797253
75526123200
94203440297
78649250220
92126359204
80073239291
00470922206
01047986299
91004632215
00005475228
86803301249
01552084205
96733870282
95602135200
84098309220
99065630368
00450194280
01561492221
00880519274
00294514260
00205316212
00312322305
00925866270
92105971253
98872516315
01779667264

Condor

Guama

Telégrafo sem fio
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Guama
Sacramenta
Agulha (icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Tapané (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Pedreira

Bengui

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Tenoné

Bengui

Coqueiro

Bengui

Campina (Icoaraci)
Guama

Cidade Velha
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Agulha (icoaraci)
Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Maracangalha
Campina (Icoaraci)
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Cremagéo

Bengui
Sacramenta
Bengui

Cremagéo

Condor

Marco

Terra Firme

Bengui

Jurunas

Jurunas

Parque Verde
Tenoné

Agulha (icoaraci)
Bengui

Brasilia (Outeiro)
Umarizal
Guama
Sao Joao
(Outeiro)
Bengui
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Condor

Tapané (Icoaraci)
Tenoné

Jurunas

Guama

Jurunas

Terra Firme
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Tenoné
Sacramenta
Bengui
Sacramenta
Campina (Icoaraci)
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Tapané (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Guama

Canudos

Guama

Terra Firme
Guama

Jurunas

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Mangueirdo
Cabanagem
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Bengui

Barreiro

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Tenoné

Terra Firme
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Condor

Reduto

Agulha (icoaraci)
Tapané (Icoaraci)
Condor

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Tenoné

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Guama

Guama

Cremagéo

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (icoaraci)
Telégrafo sem fio
Val-de-Cées
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Bengui

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Tapané (Icoaraci)
S&o Clemente
Jurunas
Cabanagem
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Guama

Coqueiro

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Brasilia (Outeiro)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Bengui

Coqueiro

Una

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Tenoné

Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Tapané (Icoaraci)
Pedreira

do Outeiro

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM



